

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]							
M/s. SANDEEP HARDWARE GHOT				No : 1234 Lr No : 13825 Transport : NEW JEEVANI GARAGE No of DAG : 3		Dated : 13/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)	
1	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	*	2.00	KG	1250.00	2,500.00	
2	GP ROLL 3.0 3ft	1	91.80	KG	79.00	7,252.20	
3	GELWA 3.0 5ft	1	109.40	KG	75.00	8,205.00	
					Total :	17957.20	
Remark		Grand Total	203.20	KG	Freight	233.00	
NET BALANCE: 18,190.00					Total	18190.00	
RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY							